Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

0

am in

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Mingebach, Martin
Weil, Thorsten
Kuckuck, Marko
Stadick, Marcus
Eckhardt, Stephan
Gartner, Marc Andreas
Miiller, Marcus
Trippel, Stephan
Kohlenberger, Ingo
Mauersberger, Michael

SV Aufenau

SSPV Mittelbuchen

SC Windecken

SC Windecken

SG Herolz

SV Falke Niederissigheim
SG Herolz

SSV GrolRenhausen

SC RofRbach

Freie Scheilitzen Hanau

382
377
372
367
347
346
340
288
225
153



