## Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

() am in

## Einzelergebnisse

01. Mingebach, Martin	SV Aufenau	382
02. Weil, Thorsten	SSPV Mittelbuchen	377
03. Kuckuck, Marko	SC Windecken	372
04. Stadick, Marcus	SC Windecken	367
05. Eckhardt, Stephan	SG Herolz	347
06. Gärtner, Marc Andreas	SV Falke Niederissigheim	346
07. Müller, Marcus	SG Herolz	340
08. Trippel, Stephan	SSV Großenhausen	288
09. Kohlenberger, Ingo	SC Roßbach	225
10. Mauersberger, Michael	Freie Scheützen Hanau	153